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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nia Guevara5326
Gymtowne

9.175 8.550 9.2758.900 35.900
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Krause5311
CYC

9.000 9.025 8.7009.025 35.750
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Shannon Stoller5314
CYC

8.425 9.250 8.1508.525 34.350
7T 1 7 8T 3 

3 

Nicole With5315
CYC

8.375 8.575 8.2508.650 33.850
10 5T 5 7 4 

4 

Pamela Mogler5307
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.800 8.1507.825 33.825
2 3 10 8T 5 

5 

Karyna Mitchell5338
Liberty

8.425 8.025 8.5008.850 33.800
7T 9 3 4 6 

6 

Holly Cheng5303
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 8.575 8.6257.700 33.550
5 5T 11T 3 7 

7 

Jean Howell5327
Gymtowne

8.400 8.625 7.5258.625 33.175
9 4 6 12 8 

8 

Tanya Clausen-Tufi5344
Technique

8.350 6.675 8.4508.750 32.225
11 13 4 5 9 

9 

Amber Hawley5305
Byers Elk Grove

7.725 8.425 7.7507.700 31.600
14 8 11T 11 10 

10 

Hallie Lassiter5319
Davis Diamonds

8.325 7.225 8.0507.125 30.725
12 12 13 10 11T

11T

Katie Coleman5304
Byers Elk Grove

8.125 7.700 6.8008.100 30.725
13 11 9 13 11T

11T

Hannah Gomez5335
Liberty

8.475 7.925 0.0008.300 24.700
6 10 8 14 13 

13 

Sara Morrison5330
Gymtowne

8.700 0.000 8.4000.000 17.100
4 14 14 6 14 

14 


